
Surname Given NameTicket TypeRace NumberPlace Time
Lynam Lucas JNR M 5km 283 1 18.10
Maguire Matthew JNR M 5km 284 2 18.15
Latouf Connor JNR M 5km 259 3 18.24
Mosely Jordan JNR M 5km 277 4 19.12
Marchioni Declan JNR M 5km 260 5 19.17
Mitchell Elliarna JNR F 5km 281 6 19.28
Alcock Shirley JNR F 5km 273 7 19.42
Maquire Gerry Open M 5km 66 8 19.53
Fairley Leo JNR M 5km 290 9 20.18
Casella Damien JNR M 5km 252 10 21.41
Potgieter Daleen Open F 5km 64 11 21.41
Moran Ben Open M 5km 28 12 22.04
Potgieter Danette JNR F 5km 276 13 22.21
Stallan Tyla JNR F 5km 262 14 22.21
Pacey Aletheia JNR F 5km 261 15 22.29
Escriva Tiffany Open F 5km 58 16 22.49
Punshon Michael Open M 5km 37 17 23.00
Bonanno Jorja-Rose JNR F 5km 285 18 23.02
Heycox Rachel JNR F 5km 256 19 23.03
SaldumbideMaeghan JNR F 5km 278 20 23.14
Williams Louise JNR F 5km 266 21 23.15
Stocker Brooke Open F 5km 45 22 23.21
Dallecort Petra JNR F 5km 271 23 23.26
Lefevre Ilona Kate Open F 5km 22 24 23.27
Styles Jasmine JNR F 5km 263 25 23.38
green george Open M 5km 19 26 23.51
Ashworth Patricia Open F 5km 55 27 24.19
Dabelstein Karl JNR M 5km 286 28 24.44
Latouf Reilly JNR M 5km 258 29 24.46
Butler Jake JNR M 5km 251 30 25.17
Dal Santo Carter JNR M 5km 275 31 25.18
Nicolaides Leah JNR F 5km 282 32 25.23
Dal Santo Jarrod Open M 5km 8 33 25.40
Wassmuth Kristy Open F 5km 50 34 25.41
Shears Steven Open M 5km 43 35 25.46
Jimenez Nancy Open F 5km 60 36 26.03
Ritchie Melissa Open F 5km 69 37 26.03
Vass Zachary JNR M 5km 264 38 26.07
Ahern Aaron Open M 5km 1 39 26.20
Byers Sarah Open F 5km 65 40 26.47
Dudfield Sally Open F 5km 13 41 26.50
Hay Rebecca LouiseOpen F 5km 20 42 26.51
Fairley Ned JNR M 5km 288 43 27.03
Hudson Paul Open M 5km 21 44 27.13
Buyers Kayla JNR F 5km 274 45 27.19
Dal Santo Wayne Open M 5km 9 46 27.26
Grasso Louise Open F 5km 62 47 27.32
SaldumbideJulia JNR F 5km 279 48 27.45

5km Results - All participants



Dabelstein Jet JNR M 5km 272 49 27.53
Christie Emily Open F 5km 71 50 28.22
Green Carolyn Open F 5km 18 51 28.30
Flanagan Kara Open F 5km 16 52 29.07
Fairley Sam JNR M 5km 289 53 29.08
Pennisi Alicia Open F 5km 32 54 29.11
Shaw Sarah Open F 5km 42 55 29.18
O'Reilly Trudy Open F 5km 31 56 29.53
Tennant Nicole Open F 5km 48 57 29.57
Pirrone Katie Open F 5km 33 58 30.02
Nolan Zachary JNR M 5km 287 59 30.11
Cromwell Nathan JNR M 5km 254 60 30.51
Mayor Naomi JNR F 5km 269 61 30.52
Cromwell Kenn Open M 5km 6 62 30.52
Stockham Sharon AnnOpen F 5km 46 63 30.55
McCarthy Kristy Open F 5km 25 64 31.10
Zilotto Lisa Open F 5km 61 65 31.13
Vorster Karin Open F 5km 51 66 31.18
Everts Emily JNR F 5km 267 67 31.34
Edwards Jaclyn Open F 5km 56 68 31.39
Pasquale Dylan Open M 5km 57 69 31.39
Cursio Aimee Open F 5km 59 70 31.46
DELLE BAITEKELLY Open F 5km 11 71 31.46
Orchard Jayne Open F 5km 30 72 32.13
Heycox Andrew JNR M 5km 257 73 32.26
Stafford Taylor JNR F 5km 268 74 32.29
Richards Travis Open M 5km 40 75 32.36
Bradford Sheahr Open F 5km 3 76 32.42
Finn Courtney Open F 5km 15 77 32.56
chapman seleena Open F 5km 5 78 33.04
Gorman Sandra Open F 5km 17 79 33.07
Schafer Bobby Open M 5km 41 80 33.24
Dorrian Craig Open M 5km 12 81 33.43
Andreatta Melissa Open F 5km 2 82 34.07
Morello Crystal Open F 5km 29 83 34.07
Jordan Alana Open F 5km 67 84 34.27
Jordan Lesley Open F 5km 68 85 34.33
Escriva Bailey JNR F 5km 270 86 34.41
Gorizia Brian Open M 5km 70 87 36.36
Findlay Lee Open F 5km 14 88 37.31
Felesina Michelle Open F 5km 63 89 37.43
Dal Santo Gina Open F 5km 7 90 38.41
Smith Anita MarieOpen F 5km 44 91 38.49
Hancox Barbara Open F 5km 54 92 39.00
Mckiever Marion Open F 5km 26 93 39.04
Raska Margie Open F 5km 39 94 45.21
Stokes Michelle Open F 5km 47 95 45.21
Rasch AnnegretheOpen F 5km 38 96 46.18
Punshon Lyndell Open F 5km 24 97 46.56
Jones Leonie Open F 5km 53 98 48.39



Lonergan Darren Open M 5km 23 99 50.41
Wood Graham Open M 5km 52 100 51.14
Williamson Benjaman JNR M 5km 280 101
Friend Sally Pram Push 5kmRunWalk74 PP1
Smith Genevieve Pram Push 5kmRunWalk73 PP2
Smith Wesley Pram Push 5kmRunWalk72 PP3
Lacco Brittany Pram Push 5kmRunWalk75 PP4



Surname Given NameTicket TypeRace NumberPlace Time
Potgieter Daleen Open F 5km 64 1 21.41
Escriva Tiffany Open F 5km 58 2 22.49
Stocker Brooke Open F 5km 45 3 23.21
Lefevre Ilona Kate Open F 5km 22 4 23.27
Ashworth Patricia Open F 5km 55 5 24.19
Wassmuth Kristy Open F 5km 50 6 25.41
Jimenez Nancy Open F 5km 60 7 26.03
Ritchie Melissa Open F 5km 69 8 26.03
Byers Sarah Open F 5km 65 9 26.47
Dudfield Sally Open F 5km 13 10 26.50
Hay Rebecca LouiseOpen F 5km 20 11 26.51
Grasso Louise Open F 5km 62 12 27.32
Christie Emily Open F 5km 71 13 28.22
Green Carolyn Open F 5km 18 14 28.30
Flanagan Kara Open F 5km 16 15 29.07
Pennisi Alicia Open F 5km 32 16 29.11
Shaw Sarah Open F 5km 42 17 29.18
O'Reilly Trudy Open F 5km 31 18 29.53
Tennant Nicole Open F 5km 48 19 29.57
Pirrone Katie Open F 5km 33 20 30.02
Stockham Sharon AnnOpen F 5km 46 21 30.55
McCarthy Kristy Open F 5km 25 22 31.10
Zilotto Lisa Open F 5km 61 23 31.13
Vorster Karin Open F 5km 51 24 31.18
Edwards Jaclyn Open F 5km 56 25 31.39
Cursio Aimee Open F 5km 59 26 31.46
DELLE BAITEKELLY Open F 5km 11 27 31.46
Orchard Jayne Open F 5km 30 28 32.13
Bradford Sheahr Open F 5km 3 29 32.42
Finn Courtney Open F 5km 15 30 32.56
chapman seleena Open F 5km 5 31 33.04
Gorman Sandra Open F 5km 17 32 33.07
Andreatta Melissa Open F 5km 2 33 34.07
Morello Crystal Open F 5km 29 34 34.07
Jordan Alana Open F 5km 67 35 34.27
Jordan Lesley Open F 5km 68 36 34.33
Findlay Lee Open F 5km 14 37 37.31
Felesina Michelle Open F 5km 63 38 37.43
Dal Santo Gina Open F 5km 7 39 38.41
Smith Anita MarieOpen F 5km 44 40 38.49
Hancox Barbara Open F 5km 54 41 39.00
Mckiever Marion Open F 5km 26 42 39.04
Raska Margie Open F 5km 39 43 45.21
Stokes Michelle Open F 5km 47 44 45.21
Rasch AnnegretheOpen F 5km 38 45 46.18
Punshon Lyndell Open F 5km 24 46 46.56
Jones Leonie Open F 5km 53 47 48.39

Open Female 5km results



Surname Given NameTicket TypeRace NumberPlace Time
Maquire Gerry Open M 5km 66 1 19.53
Moran Ben Open M 5km 28 2 22.04
Punshon Michael Open M 5km 37 3 23.00
green george Open M 5km 19 4 23.51
Dal Santo Jarrod Open M 5km 8 5 25.40
Shears Steven Open M 5km 43 6 25.46
Ahern Aaron Open M 5km 1 7 26.20
Hudson Paul Open M 5km 21 8 27.13
Dal Santo Wayne Open M 5km 9 9 27.26
Cromwell Kenn Open M 5km 6 10 30.52
Pasquale Dylan Open M 5km 57 11 31.39
Richards Travis Open M 5km 40 12 32.36
Schafer Bobby Open M 5km 41 13 33.24
Dorrian Craig Open M 5km 12 14 33.43
Gorizia Brian Open M 5km 70 15 36.36
Lonergan Darren Open M 5km 23 16 50.41
Wood Graham Open M 5km 52 17 51.14

Open Male 5km Results



Surname Given NameTicket TypeRace NumberPlace Time
Mitchell Elliarna JNR F 5km 281 1 19.28
Alcock Shirley JNR F 5km 273 2 19.42
Potgieter Danette JNR F 5km 276 3 22.21
Stallan Tyla JNR F 5km 262 4 22.21
Pacey Aletheia JNR F 5km 261 5 22.29
Bonanno Jorja-Rose JNR F 5km 285 6 23.02
Heycox Rachel JNR F 5km 256 7 23.03
SaldumbideMaeghan JNR F 5km 278 8 23.14
Williams Louise JNR F 5km 266 9 23.15
Dallecort Petra JNR F 5km 271 10 23.26
Styles Jasmine JNR F 5km 263 11 23.38
Nicolaides Leah JNR F 5km 282 12 25.23
Buyers Kayla JNR F 5km 274 13 27.19
SaldumbideJulia JNR F 5km 279 14 27.45
Mayor Naomi JNR F 5km 269 15 30.52
Everts Emily JNR F 5km 267 16 31.34
Stafford Taylor JNR F 5km 268 17 32.29
Escriva Bailey JNR F 5km 270 18 34.41

Jnr Female 5km results



Surname Given NameTicket TypeRace NumberPlace Time
Lynam Lucas JNR M 5km 283 1 18.10
Maguire Matthew JNR M 5km 284 2 18.15
Latouf Connor JNR M 5km 259 3 18.24
Mosely Jordan JNR M 5km 277 4 19.12
Marchioni Declan JNR M 5km 260 5 19.17
Fairley Leo JNR M 5km 290 6 20.18
Casella Damien JNR M 5km 252 7 21.41
Dabelstein Karl JNR M 5km 286 8 24.44
Latouf Reilly JNR M 5km 258 9 24.46
Butler Jake JNR M 5km 251 10 25.17
Dal Santo Carter JNR M 5km 275 11 25.18
Vass Zachary JNR M 5km 264 12 26.07
Fairley Ned JNR M 5km 288 13 27.03
Dabelstein Jet JNR M 5km 272 14 27.53
Fairley Sam JNR M 5km 289 15 29.08
Nolan Zachary JNR M 5km 287 16 30.11
Cromwell Nathan JNR M 5km 254 17 30.51
Heycox Andrew JNR M 5km 257 18 32.26
Williamson Benjaman JNR M 5km 280 19

Jnr Male 5km results



Surname Given NameTicket TypeRace NumberPlace Time
Friend Sally Pram Push 5kmRunWalk74 PP1
Smith Genevieve Pram Push 5kmRunWalk73 PP2
Smith Wesley Pram Push 5kmRunWalk72 PP3
Lacco Brittany Pram Push 5kmRunWalk75 PP4

Pram Push Results


